
Show #B0188 (Morgan Lybbert): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse RndUp-SE1-B0188 (07/23/2016)

1. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) (Cutting) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 153 Chucks LIttle Pepto Monty Bruce 73.00 Pamela Harrington$148.00 0.00

2 180 Black Bottom Cat Dave M Scribner 72.00 Shelly Holmes$111.00 0.00

3 181 Platinum CDs Dave M Scribner 71.00 Shelly Holmes$74.00 0.00

4 179 One Mean Jose Dave M Scribner 69.00 Shelly Holmes$37.00 0.00

5 182 The King Of Queens Dave M Scribner 65.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

6 152 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 63.00 David Slaymaker0.00

7 118 Colonel Pistolena Lance Scheffel 62.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

8 154 Peptos Noble Cat Monty Bruce 60.00 Bill G Zaharia0.00

9 188 CY Can Do Scott Udell 0.00 Wade Charles Yahnke0.00

2. AQHAC 1140: Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 153 Chucks LIttle Pepto Monty Bruce 73.00 Pamela Harrington4.00

2 139 Booha Boon Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 Kenneth J Schueller3.00

3 180 Black Bottom Cat Dave M Scribner 72.00 Shelly Holmes2.00

4 181 Platinum CDs Dave M Scribner 71.00 Shelly Holmes1.00

5 179 One Mean Jose Dave M Scribner 69.00 Shelly Holmes0.50

6 122 Stylish N Hot Abby J Suvada 66.00 Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

7 182 The King Of Queens Dave M Scribner 65.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

8 166 Dual Spoonful Zachary S Hedberg 64.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

9 152 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 63.00 David Slaymaker0.00

10 118 Colonel Pistolena Lance Scheffel 62.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

11 129 Chics Guns N Roses Georgi D Anderson 61.00 Georgi Anderson0.00

12T 167 Watchin From Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 60.00 Zachary S Hedberg0.00

12T 116 Docs Shiney Amber Lance Scheffel 60.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

12T 160 Ha Smart Spooner Matthew M Davison 60.00 Matthew M Davison0.00

12T 131 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 60.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

12T 109 King Okra Merada Monty Bruce 60.00 Kelly McGure0.00

12T 154 Peptos Noble Cat Monty Bruce 60.00 Bill G Zaharia0.00

12T 125 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 60.00 Emily Saffert0.00

12T 126 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 60.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

20 115 LRRA TwistOf Rooster Lance Scheffel 0.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

3. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) (Cutting) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 179 One Mean Jose Shane Lokken 68.50 Shelly Holmes$136.00 0.00

2 153 Chucks LIttle Pepto Bill G Zaharia 68.00 Pamela Harrington$102.00 0.00

3 181 Platinum CDs Shelly Holmes 65.00 Shelly Holmes$68.00 0.00

4 174 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 63.00 Amanda Noyce$34.00 0.00

5T 108 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 60.00 Laura Dixon0.00

5T 180 Black Bottom Cat Shelly Holmes 60.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

5T 182 The King Of Queens Shelly Holmes 60.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

5T 118 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 60.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

4. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Peptos Noble Cat Bill G Zaharia 69.00 Bill G Zaharia4.00
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2 179 One Mean Jose Shane Lokken 68.50 Shelly Holmes3.00

3 126 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 67.00 Jason T Saffert2.00

4 156 Sophi Lena Joan M Wilson 66.00 Jim Wilson1.00

5 116 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 65.50 Lisa Reiter0.50

6 181 Platinum CDs Shelly Holmes 65.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

7 125 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 64.00 Emily Saffert0.00

8 174 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 63.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

9 149 Chics Guns N Roses Georgi D Anderson 61.00 Georgi Anderson0.00

10T 161 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 60.00 Gary T Thede0.00

10T 180 Black Bottom Cat Shelly Holmes 60.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

10T 182 The King Of Queens Shelly Holmes 60.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

10T 147 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Erin Heim 60.00 Erin Heim0.00

10T 109 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 60.00 Kelly McGure0.00

10T 169 Jebs ASmart Chicaway Ben Stage 60.00 Ben Stage0.00

10T 118 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 60.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

10T 157 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 60.00 Jim Wilson0.00

10T 139 Booha Boon Kenneth J Schueller 60.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

10T 140 Hicka Ruby Rey Kenneth J Schueller 60.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

10T 158 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 60.00 Chris Bense0.00

5. AQHAC 4140: Youth Cutting (Cutting) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 122 Stylish N Hot Abby J Suvada 65.00 Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

2 107 Itchi Mint Katie Udell 64.00 Scott Udell0.00

12. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Ride) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 171 LRR Jetalite Rooster Joan Ebnet 62.00 Joan Ebnet$25.00 0.00

13. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Ride) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 168 Haidas Seven Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 72.00 Cathy Willis1.00

2 177 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder 71.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.50

3 155 SantaBroughtMeCash Monty Bruce 71.00 David A Albrecht0.00

4 131 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 70.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

5 187 Top Gun Whiskey Monty Bruce 68.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

14. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Ride) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 174 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 72.00 Amanda Noyce$97.50 0.00

2 118 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 70.50 Mary VanTassel$81.25 0.00

3 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 70.00 Helen Lauth$65.00 0.00

4 149 Chics Guns N Roses Georgi D Anderson 69.00 Georgi Anderson$48.75 0.00

5 117 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 65.50 Roxanne Scholl$32.50 0.00

6 175 UWRF Smart N Tinsely Alyssa Casper 65.00 Alyssa Casper0.00

7 137 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 64.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

8 134 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 62.00 Char Carnoy0.00

9T 678 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 61.00 Nancy Haight0.00

9T 171 LRR Jetalite Rooster Joan Ebnet 61.00 Joan Ebnet0.00

11 150 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 58.50 Keri Plude0.00
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12 142 Mr Temale Bailey Olson 44.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

13 113 Surely A Smart Chic Laura Ellen Hendricks 29.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

15. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Ranch Ride) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 128 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 74.00 Jodie L Scheffel2.00

2 125 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 71.00 Emily Saffert1.00

3 118 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 70.50 Mary VanTassel0.50

4 111 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 70.00 Helen Lauth0.00

5 149 Chics Guns N Roses Georgi D Anderson 69.00 Georgi Anderson0.00

6 147 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Erin Heim 68.00 Erin Heim0.00

7 117 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 65.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

8 119 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 62.50 Lisa Redfern0.00

9 134 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 62.00 Char Carnoy0.00

10 678 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 61.00 Nancy Haight0.00

11 677 High Flalutin Hero Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 57.50 Nancy Haight0.00

12 172 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 27.50 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

13 170 Lil Dash Of Honey Allison Swenson 0.00 Allison Swenson0.00

16. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Ride) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 176 CYS Gold N Dun Lady Abigail Spaulding 70.00 Abigail Spaulding$30.00 0.00

2 127 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 68.50 Hailey Saffert$18.00 0.00

3 174 Chic By Whiz Shelby Noyce 68.00 Amanda Noyce$12.00 0.00

4 113 Surely A Smart Chic Logan Hendricks 66.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

5 137 RGTooShinyToDry Mason J Matko 60.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

6 136 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 58.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

17. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Ride) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 Pistolero Pep Abby J Suvada 71.50 Abby J Suvada0.00

2 176 CYS Gold N Dun Lady Abigail Spaulding 70.00 Abigail Spaulding0.00


